

VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS
 PART NO.: 18424
 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
 WWW.VOLANTPERFORMANCE.COM
 TECH SUPPORT: (909) 476-7225

PART NO.: 18424				
1	1	3' HUMPH HOSE	5	1/4" RUBBER WASHERS
1	1	3/8" X 16" BREATHER HOSE	1	MASS FLOW SENSOR ADAPTER
1	1	1/4"-20 BOLT	1	3/16" GASKET
1	4	6 MM BOLTS	1	3/8" X 16" RUBBER HOSE
1	4	6 MM NUTS	1	5/8" ELBOW FITTING
1	5	1/4" LOCK WASHERS	1	5/8" FITTING PLUG
3	10	1/4" WASHERS	1	5/8" GRDMMET
1	2	1/2" X 3" RUBBER REDUCER	1	VOLANT BRACKET

